:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7236473

Sep 02, 2023 - 13:36 (UTC)

In epoch 226,139 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 733868 - 0.015589414 ETH®
25.52 USD

2 733869 - 0.015565692 ETH®
25.48 USD

3 733870 - 0.015507460 ETH®
25.38 USD

4 733871 - 0.015592560 ETH®
25.52 USD

S 733872 - 0.015314362 ETH®
25.07 USD

6 733873 - 0.015582350 ETH®
25.50 USD

7 733874 - 0.015555235 ETH®
25.46 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7236473
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/226139
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733868
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733869
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733870
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733871
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733872
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733873
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733874

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

733875

733876

733877

733878

733879

733880

733881

733882

733883

Validator Id

303086

Amount

- 0.015423113
25.24 USD

- 0.013090325
21.42 USD

- 0.015549045
25.45 USD

- 0.015576222
25.49 USD

- 0.015579167
25.50 USD

- 0.015560854
25.47 USD

- 0.015576779
25.49 USD

- 0.015568433
25.48 USD

- 0.015622514
25.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.039031010
63.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733875
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733876
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733877
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733878
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733879
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733880
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733881
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733882
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/733883
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/303086

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



