

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 08:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7236473
DATE & TIME	Sep 02, 2023 · 13:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>226,139</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	733868	- 0.015589414 ETH ⊗ 25.52 USD
<u>2</u>	733869	- 0.015565692 ETH ↔ 25.48 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>733870</u>	- 0.015507460 ETH 🔗 25.38 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>733871</u>	- 0.015592560 ETH ⊘ 25.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>733872</u>	- 0.015314362 ETH ⊘ 25.07 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>733873</u>	- 0.015582350 ETH 📀 25.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>733874</u>	- 0.015555235 ETH ⊘ 25.46 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	733875	- 0.015423113 ETH ③ 25.24 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>733876</u>	- 0.013090325 ETH ③ 21.42 USD
<u>10</u>	733877	- 0.015549045 ETH 25.45 USD
<u>11</u>	733878	- 0.015576222 ETH ③ 25.49 USD
<u>12</u>	733879	- 0.015579167 ETH ③ 25.50 USD
<u>13</u>	733880	- 0.015560854 ETH 25.47 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>733881</u>	- 0.015576779 ETH ③ 25.49 USD
<u>15</u>	733882	- 0.015568433 ETH ③ 25.48 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>733883</u>	- 0.015622514 ETH ② 25.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

Validator Id	Amount
<u>303086</u>	+ 0.039031010 ETH 🔗
	63.89 USD
	Validator Id <u>303086</u>

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.